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
HOA
Kitchen or e | g
Address BR | BA | Rent* | Dep* | s | Yard [Includes | Type | Cross Street | Zip Description Rules [ Cool [ WD | Sq Ft| Pays | perpey |Availablein
1701 E Lind Rd 6 4 | 4250 | 2300 Walled | St,Ref | House |Ft Lowell/Campbell|l 85719 |2 kitchens. Office. Family room. 3-car garage. On 3/4 acre. | NoO AC HU | 5315 | Al |250+25mo| 3 wks
2164 E Sunland Vista 4 | 2 | 1600 | 1000 Walled |stRef,owMi[ House [36th St/Campbell| 85713 |Split bedroom plan. Great room. Yes | AC | HU | 1415| All |s00+25mo| 2 wks
x[1342 W Hopbush Way 3 2 [ 1995 1700 Walled |stRref,ow.Mi[ House |River/La Canada| 85704 |Tile flooring. Double garage. Mountain views. Storage. No | AC |inclasis| 1729 | All [s00+25/mo| 3 wks
x{12267 N Parula Dr 3 2 [ 1795 1500 Walled [St,Ref,MI[ House 85653 [NoT ReADY To SHOW. Tile & carpet floaring. Ceilng fans. 2-car garage. Back porch. [ Yes | AC HU [ 1532 | All |500+25mo| 2 wks
MOVE-IN SPECIAL: 1/2 off 1st Full Month of Rent. *Availablity and pricing is subject to change without notice. ** Restrictions on pet breed, size, number, or type.

x Property not within Tucson city limits. "Yes" under HOA/Rules indicates HOA CC&Rs or community rules in place (i.e. parking, landscape maintenance, refuse can placement, etc.). (contintued)


https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/2afb17b6-ded0-4fab-9ed4-f7d987b786d8
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/5c5c4e7c-e054-41bd-9dc6-0ca0ee880de6
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/b14ad54a-bb46-438b-8fb4-d2782f07c975
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/f4e6872b-8ad0-46f0-8f02-a3ca603d3af6
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/b6c887e6-609f-4b89-856d-722fd8daff06
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/c96021cb-a44f-430f-8a59-c2e08c87afab
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/df4f7bb9-a877-47cf-93dd-586bb66a9e1c
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/199317f6-7862-473e-84e8-18126c2b11bc
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/65265953-3e23-4888-b159-7fd0d71cd2c6
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/49d3d7ea-5a51-40b2-b039-048c02384eb1
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/02b64e53-f11e-42af-a0d5-23d9659cdf20
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/159bf622-b6ec-4514-9ba2-815bcb4020e2
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/ccfbf4c8-9791-4204-aa57-7f3bf740739b
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/d7f57e0c-608f-4c6f-a7da-13025f016b6e
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/2ea6c0e1-bd10-4491-b895-985dddbe82cd
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/5bacc6e0-b6b8-4518-bc87-7b699972c541
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/022199bc-102b-4d0b-b8f7-0becc66d82df
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/32fd3d52-9cbd-4f15-88cd-c94b139f6907

Gr Ij alva Real ty Corp. 4937 E 5th St, Ste 115 (520) 325-1574 5/13/2025

Between Swan and Rosemont GrljalvaReaIty.Com

CO M I N G SOO N (Vacant - Ready SOOI’]) (Click underlined addresses to see online listings with more info and photos.)

HOA util Pet*
. tilities
Move In Kitchen or Tenant (Dep. +rent
Address BR | BA | Rent* | Dep* | s | Yard [Includes | Type | Cross Street | Zip Description Rules [ Cool [ WD | Sq Ft| Pays | perpey |Availablein
x{9225 N Hampshire 1500 | 1000 Fenced |stRef,DW,Mi| House | Overton/La Canada| 85742 [NOTREADY TO SHOW. Fireplace. Tile and carpet flooring. 2-car garage. | Yes AC HU 1108 All No Pets| 3 wks

2906 W Avenida Obregon Fenced | St,DW TH |Los Reales/Cardinal| 85746 [NOT READY TO SHOW. Fireplace. 2-car garage.| Yes | AC | HU [ 1110 | All [2s0+25mo| 3 wks

2442 S Edmondson

3

3

3 1250 | 1000 Fenced | St,Ref | House | 36th/Campbell | 85713 [Split bedroom plan. Large living area. No | Evap| HU | 1900 | AIll |s00+25mo|l 3 wks
1422 E 16th St 3

3

3

1095 | 1000 Fenced |stRef,DW | Apt |Broadway/Kino| 85719 [Tile floors throughout. Fireplace. Spacious closets. No AC HU | 1000 All | 250+25mo| 3 wks

4628 E Doug|a5 St Fenced St,Ref Dup|ex Swan/22nd 85711 |NoTReADYTO SHOW. Updated kichen & bath. Ceramic fle flooring throughout. Dual pane windows. No Evap WashHU| 1000 All 250 +25/mo| 3 WKS
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